| NATIONAL Assessment Centre   | Services. w  | 11 Januar . S  | Mat 2/22                  | 0004   | ,                              |               |  |
|--|--|--|---------------------------|--|--------------------------------|---------------|--|
| Date In: 68 07 807 15:58   | Jeb desemption   |  | Dute &Timo                | Completed .  | Done by                        |               |  |
| Reino: NRAMG219015711V   | SAS c-Illing   | <del>,</del>   |                           |  |                                |               |  |
| Veh No. ABL 31971  | E-mall (bjale shi  | r, A(¢tlus)  |                           | 2  | н                              |               |  |
| 0.01 91010021 09 20  | Vorm   | ,  |                           |  |                                |               |  |
| OD TP! Reporting Only  | I-Motor W/O (  | Withles OD 2hrs  | TP (brs)                  |  |                                | ابند!         |  |
| On The potting Only  | i-Photo Upload   | i-Photo Uploaded   |                           | •  | '                              |               |  |
| TP Insurer:  | AssessmenVSun  | rey Report   |                           |  |                                |               |  |
| 11- HIZHIEF:   | Ass'l Report by  | Pax/Handlo   | Owner/Whan                |  | , Becommon(AC)emprateAttl VCII | ~~            |  |
| Protorrod Wkep I INC Assign Wksp / QW: (   | _  |  | Yol:                      | Fux  | 1                              |               |  |
| Tr Bundentor S Veh Not   | 19590B   | , MC(  | M-noN/(                   | c( ).  |                                |               |  |
| Owner / Driver: (  |  |  | Tcl:                      |  |                                |               |  |
| Policy No: ( ) Perl  | 04: (  | )  | Cover Type:               | (  |                                |               |  |
| Confirmed by ; (   | ,  | Datet,   | Tin                       | MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN 2  | )                              |               |  |
| Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N  | lote-Est Sintus (W   | O): N: 0-20  | %; P: 21-79               | %. P: 80-10  | 01/1                           |               |  |
| Year of Registration: ( ) W  | orranty: YES (   | )/NO(  | )                         |  |                                |               |  |
| 13xccss: (\$ ' ) Londing: \$1,00   | 0 ( )/\$2,000 (  | )  | andriacia circipe ap 47/A | Properties   | Harris America                 | ಪಖಾಜ          |  |
| TRUMPHURES RECOGNISTING TO THE PROPERTY OF THE | 是是是是   | 证如此代约位   | 析為的科研或                    | 77577  | 6H 1919 1 1                    |               |  |
| ( ) Walle-In Gustomar ; Gustomer's Infor   | mation stictly Con   | ve & scurebn   | iculy NO refor            | of repulsor.   |                                |               |  |
| ( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Insure   | r ungently,  | 1  | , " · ·                   | <u>,,,</u>   | <del></del>                    |               |  |
| Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoices  | N ( ) SIV  | 0();T  | owing Co: (               | annothing to the second  | HANDLAND CO.                   |               |  |
|  | TOWNSHIELD OF THE SECTION OF THE SEC |  |                           |  | . रेर्युकार्यास्त्राह्म        |               |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  | ourtesy Car ( )  | A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE  | ,                         | , U  |                                |               |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection ( .)  |  |  |                           |  |                                |               |  |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$3000] ( )  |  |  |                           |  |                                |               |  |
|  |  |  | , ,,                      | L  |                                |               |  |
| III/III'y :  | לולגול או והאראל או או אר ליביל אין  | THE STATE OF THE S |                           |  |                                | المملئا       |  |
|  | 4(%)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\   |  | PARTANESAN ARADI          | NA WIRETAND  | (ALIBURAL ACTIONS              |               |  |
|  |  |  |                           |  |                                |               |  |
|  |  |  |                           |  | . '                            |               |  |
|  |  |  |                           |  |                                |               |  |
| y  |  |  | THE WORK THE LITTING OF   | ANTHEOLOGICAL CONTRACTOR   | THE WAR THE WAR                | The same      |  |
| 1/10/2000  | CALLED SHOP CHARLES  |  |                           | 极级即则   | <b>预料的图外wall</b>               | bhi           |  |
| MA2100979  | EMMINSTON AND THE REST OF THE PARTY OF THE P | 1) Alt I Apaldon   | Myrodus (23)              | ));  |                                |               |  |
|  | ANS REAL PROPERTY.   | 3) DA Demure   | Virotturapi (21)          | 210  | 120                            |               |  |
| Driver/Owner:  | ,  | 4) PT : Follow-T   | licenth nanah             | - direiny  | 330                            |               |  |
| Contrat No:  | ' '  | Maralalming &  | reinstitut                | The state of the s | \$73                           | سمدمرسو ته ود |  |
| 6) TILITATIONS  (7) SILITATION (7) S |  |  |                           |  |                                |               |  |
| Darnäged Portion:  | 1  | 1) MING VAGIN  | onal Sorvious             |  |                                |               |  |
| The state of the s |  | NS; Caurles  | Cir/Tpi Allows            | มกุล   | 23                             | ,             |  |
| QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  | 1  | . Net Habalt   | Continent                 |  | \$23                           |               |  |
|  |  |  | P(Nout NC) #1=1           | मिर्वार्थ  | 22                             |               |  |
| A PARTITION ASSESSMENT THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTITION OF T | 1  | 1-95 W121 Idea M   | obile                     | Per Charged  | 30                             | الالالا       |  |
| 2nl_lt   |  | Involve deted  |                           | Pre Charged  | AMOUNT                         |               |  |
|  |  | Invoice enten  |                           |  |                                | ×             |  |



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| ^ | 0 |   |   |     | CT | AT | CN  |  |
|---|---|---|---|-----|----|----|-----|--|
| м | v | u | υ | N I | 21 | AΙ | 1EN |  |

Date of Submission 02/02/2021 15:58 (SGT) Date of Accident 29/01/2021 09:20 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Tampines Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number GBF3187U

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD Company Reg No 2XXXXX860W **Email Address** kstteam@singnet.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-92314300 Alternative Phone No +65-92314300

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Hiace Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 999993817 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD SHAHRIN BIN SHABIRIN NRIC No SXXXX068F

| Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver   | 20/02/2014 6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-92314300 - shrnboy6498@gmail.com BLK 452 HOUGANG AVENUE 10 #5-567 - 530452 No Hirer No |
|---|--|
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT   |  |
| Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION  | Collision - Head to Rear<br>Clear<br>Dry   |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No<br>2<br>No<br>-<br>Yes<br>1   |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION  |  |
| Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  | No<br>No<br>-  |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT   |  |
| PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN   |  |
| ATTACHMENT(S)   |  |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?   | Yes<br>No<br>No  |
| DETAILS OF OTHE   | R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1   |
| Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number  | SLU9590B Kia Private car   |
| Contact Number Address  | Ţ  |

Address complement

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

& Time

- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- $(v) \ complying \ w \ ith \ applicable \ law \ in \ administering, \ processing, \ handling \ and/or \ dealing \ w \ ith \ my \ claims.$

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

\* KSA PUTO

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A) 984 31814 A MANAGER A TA

|         | rcumstances of t | ne Accident |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|---------|------------------|-------------|-------|-----------|------|-------|-----|--------|
| ON      | 29/01/202        | 1 AT AB     | Beuj  | 09:20 HRS | I W  | 28 A1 | 100 | pinens |
| RODO    | to make          | A RIGHT     | TueRa | 1 JONBROS | KPR  | Slow  |     | ,      |
| 1ROFFIC | Bly July         | Turu, Sul   | Shory | 1 1 111   | D BO | 4 04  | my  | RHOR   |
| 1 com   | 4 DOWN &         | SAW A C     | AR S  | LY 9590B  | BONG | Dalz  | 200 | RADIC  |
| of my   | Von GBF          | 3874 °      | 1491  | DU.       |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
| */      |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           | 12   |       |     |        |
| 100     |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           | 1/20 |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |
|         |                  |             |       |           |      |       |     |        |

### Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

A16

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: (37/01/2021)(DD/MM  | (/YYYY), TIME:( 07 : 30 )(HH:MM    |
|--|------------------------------------|
| LOCATION: TAMPINES KOAD  |                                    |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  | *                                  |
| a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 98F 3/87  | - <b>u</b>                         |
| ^ /  |                                    |
| West and the second of the sec |                                    |
| c)POLICY NUMBER:   |                                    |
| d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIR   | D PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) |
| e)MAKE & MODEL:  |                                    |
| f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN   | LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)      |
| g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM  |                                    |
| h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME   |                                    |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN<br>IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAI  | INSURANCE (YES/NO)                 |
| 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER   | M / REP.ORTING ONLY)               |
| A)NAME: KST PUTO CHUPT   | MALE / FEMALE)                     |
| b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:   | CONTACT:                           |
| c)ADDRESS:   | CONTACT.                           |
|  |                                    |
| * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE  | CY HOLDER                          |
| The of passangs, DRIVER  |                                    |
|  |                                    |
| C   2  | FCONTACT: 92314300                 |
| CIADDRESS: BLK 452, Hougang  |                                    |
| #05-567 (3) 53   |                                    |
| *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (23/12/1993)   | (DD/MM/YYYY)                       |
| e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)   |                                    |
| f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:  |                                    |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN  | SURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)        |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER  | WITH INSURED:                      |
| 5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR / RAININ   | IG / OTHERS                        |
| b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS_  6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO))   |                                    |
| 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES A NO)  |                                    |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE  | TION:                              |
| 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE   | 4                                  |
| He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUYS 90 B   | MODEL: KIG                         |
| Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:  |                                    |
| ( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:   | CONTACT:                           |
| 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE   |                                    |
| No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER:   | MODEL:                             |
| Industrial distant   |                                    |
| Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:   | CONTACT:                           |
| (_)  |                                    |
|  |                                    |

Cinail = shmboy6498@gmail.com

VIDEO =



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

|  | SHOULD GET THE STATE OF THE STA | TOTAL PROPERTY AND SERVED FOR PARTY.                                | PANALSHA STOCKED BUT DEPUNDS OF THE STOCKED   |   | M.Z.400        |
|--|--|---|---|---|----------------|
| CERTIFICATE NO. 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18   | COMMERCIAL MOTOR   |   | POLICY EXCESS WINDSCREEN EXCESS   | excess (\$20b)ect to GST)  REFER [O ITEM 5)                 |                |
| POLICY NO.   | 099092017  |   | SUM INSURED.  | MARKET VALUE  |                |
| 1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.  |  |   | INSURING WITH COE/PARI  | ** (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)                  |                |
| 2) NAME OF INSURED   |  |   | KSTAUTO RENTAL PTE L  | 0   |                |
| 3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMITHE ACT  |  | FOR THE PURPOSES OF   | 12 April 2020   |   |                |
| #1 DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANC<br>#1 PERSON OF QLASSES OF PERS  | ONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE  |   | 11 April 2021   |   |                |
| Any person who is driving on the insur-<br>SS1,000,00 sections excess is applica   | ele far driver who is petween  | 21 years to 70 years old with re                                    | inimum 1 year of ving exper   | ence where vehicle toxinage is be                           | iow 2 tons     |
|  |  | 21 years to 70 years old with h                                     | inimum 1 year driving exper   | ence where vehicle tonnage is be                            | low 3 tons     |
| Provided from the course of the second   | THE TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY  |   |   |   |                |
| Provided that the person driving is pen<br>by order of a Court or Law or by reason   | o any enaciment or regulatio   | detaing on other, aws or regular<br>him that behalf from anying the | ons to crive the Motor Venic<br>Motor Vanicle   | e of has been so comitted and is                            | hold squaified |
| 6) LIMITATION AS TO USE"   | GRUGO ANALONIA SARCIA CETAL  |   |   |   |                |
| Use for social to  | omestic pleasure purposes ar<br>omestic, pleasure purposes an  | d business purposes of insured<br>d business purposes of any per    | son whom the vehicle is hire  |   |                |
| CONTROL TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE PARTY | and the second s | eward by any person to whom b<br>test nacing, pace-making relia     | THE STREET, SHE WAS A STREET, | Use whilst drawing a trailer exception with the Motor Trade |                |
| the lowing lotter than   | ) for reward) of any one disable   | d machanically propelled vehic                                      | e, 3. Use for any purpose in  | connection with the Motor Trade                             |                |
|  |  | ABRIDER ENDER TOUR TO THE   |   |   |                |
|  | LOSS OF USE  |   |   |   |                |
| HREPUR   | CHASE COMPANY  |   |   |   |                |
|  |  |   |   |   |                |
| (Malaysia) and Road Transport (American  | suprie of the Motor vehicles (<br>ment) Act 2019, are not to be  | Third-Perty-Risks and Compens<br>included under hese headings       | ation) Act (Chapter 189) and  | Section 95 of the Road fransport                            | Act 1987       |

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019.

Issued in Singapore 03 Jun 2020

155005-000 Koh Tong Poh Peter AlG Building 78 Shenton Way (Gems Room) Singapore 079120 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPOEC

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. GBF3187U as at 08 Sep 2016 are as follows:

|            |  | 22131070 as at 00 Sep 2010 are as follows:             |
|------------|--|--|
| 1.         | Name   | : KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD                              |
| 2.         | Identification No. Type                              | : Company  |
| 3.         | Identification No.                                   | : 200806860W   |
| 4.         | Place Of Passport Issue                              | : -  |
| 5.         | Registered Address                                   |  |
|            | - Brown of Fiduless                                  | : 3021A UBI ROAD 1                                     |
|            |  | #01-42   |
| 6.         | Mailing Address                                      | SINGAPORE 408715                                       |
| 7.         | Mailing Address Vehicle No.                          | [  |
| 8.         | 5 A  | : GBF3187U   |
| 9.         | Effective Date of Ownership                          | : 08 Sep 2016  |
| 10.        | Original Registration Date                           | : 08 Sep 2016  |
| 11.        | Broad Bate   | : 08 Sep 2016  |
| 12.        | Vehicle Type<br>Vehicle Scheme                       | : A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery)        |
| 13.        |  | : Normal   |
| 14.        | Attachment 1   | : No Attachment  |
|            | Attachment 2   | 1 =  |
| 15.        | Attachment 3   | ! <del>-</del>   |
| 16.        | Vehicle Make   | : TOYOTA   |
| 17.<br>18. | Vehicle Model  | : TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR MANUAL                   |
| 19.        | Year of Manufacture                                  | : 2016   |
| 20.        | Primary Colour                                       | : White  |
| 21.        | Secondary Colour                                     | \$ <del>-</del>  |
| 22.        | Passenger Capacity                                   | : 2  |
| 23.        | Chassis/Trailer Chassis No.                          | : JTFHT02P800201950 / -                                |
| 24.        | Propellant/Emission Standard                         | : Diesel / Euro V                                      |
| 25.        | Engine No./Motor No.                                 | : 1KD2635234 / -                                       |
| 26.        | Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kW)                 | : 2982 / -   |
| 27.        | Maximum Power Output(kW/bhp)                         | : -/-  |
| 28.        | Unladen Weight(kg)                                   | : 1740   |
| 29.        | Maximum Laden Weight(kg)                             | : 2800   |
| 30.        | Open Market Value                                    | : \$27,952.00  |
| 31.        | PARF Eligibility                                     | : No   |
| 32.        | PARF Eligibility Expiry Date<br>Minimum PARF Benefit | F 7  |
| 33.        | IU Label No.   | : \$0.00   |
| 34.        | COE No.  | I  |
| 35.        |  | : 2016090805000518H                                    |
| 36.        | COE Expiry Date COE Category                         | : 07 Sep 2026  |
| 37.        | Onota Premium/Prevoiling Out D                       | 1  |
| 38.        | Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium               |  |
| 39.        |  | : \$44,911.00  |
| 40.        | CO2 Emission(=/l)                                    | : \$1,398.00   |
| 41.        | Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised                          | : 216.00   |
| 42.        | CEVS Surcharge Paid                                  | : -  |
| 43.        | Actual Green Vehicle Debete IV:                      | · ·  |
| 44.        | Vahiolo I iforman E                                  |  |
| 45.        | Road Toy Amount                                      | : 07 Sep 2036  |
| 46.        | Pood Tor Chart D.                                    | \$213.00   |
| 47.        | Dood Ton E ID  | : 08 Sep 2016  |
| 48.        | Damarlas   | : 07 Mar 2017  |
|            |  | This vehicle requires side marking.                    |
|            |  | The vehicle is registered under Early Turnover Scheme. |
|            |  |  |